UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UD05251                Preliminary                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R115-005.f
1.2MHZ, 2.5A SYNCHRONOUS
STEP-DOWN CONVERTER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UD05251 is a 1.2MHz constant frequency current

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R115-005.f
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UD05251L-SH2-B-R UD05251G-SH2-B-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
UD05251L-SH2-C-R UD05251G-SH2-C-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
UD05251L-xx-SH2-B-R UD05251G-xx-SH2-B-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
UD05251L-xx-SH2-C-R UD05251G-xx-SH2-C-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
UD05251L-xx-K08-3030-A-R UD05251G-xx-K08-3030-A-R DFN3030-8 Tape Reel
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING
HSOP-8
DFN3030-8
18: 1.8V
AD: ADJ
UD05251               Preliminary                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R115-005.f
 PIN CONFIGURATION
SVIN